
From: Lackey, Diane M. <LackeyDM@scdot.org>
To: Glover, Lavern PGloverLP@scdot.org

Lackey, Diane M.LackeyDM@scdot.org
Allen Mance (SC DDSN)AMance@ddsn.sc.gov
Chena Melvin (SC DEW)CMelvin@dew.sc.gov
Courtney Sanders (DHHS)courtney.sanders@scdhhs.gov
David Clayton (SC Dept of Commerce)dclayton@sccommerce.com
Hipp, Dawndhipp@regstaff.sc.gov
Deirdra Singleton (DHHS)singled@scdhhs.gov
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov
Frate, Douglas W.FrateDW@scdot.org
Gilda Kennedy (SC DSS)Gilda.kennedy@dss.sc.gov
JoAnn Hutchinson (Hutchinson Consulting)joann@joannhutchinson.com
Bracanovich, Marie M.BracanovMM@scdot.org
Michael Barr (SC DSS)michael.barr@scdhhs.gov
Wagner, Michelle BWagnerMB@scdot.org
Mike Cupp (SC VRD)MCupp@SCVRD.STATE.SC.US
Robert Schneider (SC Alliance)bob.schneider@catchTheCOMET.org
Ron Mitchum (BCDCOG)ronm@bcdcog.com
Stephen Boucher (DHHS)BOUCHER@scdhhs.gov
Todd Blake (VRD)tblake@scvrd.state.sc.us
Tom Waring (DDSN)twaring@ddsn.sc.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov

CC: Corinne Donahue (CDM Smith - Multimodal Plan)donahuecl@cdmsmith.com 
Date: 10/22/2014 4:24:48 PM

Subject: South Carolina Interagency Transportation Coordination Council 
Attachments: DRAFT SCDOT Human Service Transportation Infrastructure Review 10 22 14.pdf

SCDOT Headquarters Building Parking & Entrance.doc

***Please find the South Carolina Human Service Infrastructure 
Review (Draft) attached for your review in preparation for our November 

4 Council meeting***

An overview of the review and recommendations will be presented at the meeting. 
We look forward to your participation & feedback.

reminder
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The next meeting of the South Carolina Interagency Transportation Coordination Council is 
scheduled for:

Tuesday, November 4, 2014 
10:00am

SCDOT Headquarters, Room 306 
955 Park Street in Columbia

PLEASE RSVP TO: Lavern Glover (gloverlp@scdot.org)

During our last meeting Corinne Donahue, CDM Smith consultant team briefed the group on The South
Carolina Multimodal Plan and we also discussed the Human Service Infrastructure Plan. A “Draft” copy of the 
Human Service Infrastructure Plan will be presented during this meeting and we encourage your attendance 
because your input and comments are valuable to this process.

Corrine Donahue will be present to assist us with any questions you may have. We are looking forward to
seeing all of you at the meeting on November 4th.

The agenda and meeting materials will be forwarded prior to the meeting date.

Thank you.
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